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Admission to M. Tech. Programme (2022-23) 
 
 

List of Selected Candidates (SMMME) 
 

The selected candidates as listed below are required to make decision on the available offer through COAP only 

within the allocated time window of COAP. Below are the rules to be followed for IIT Bhubaneswar. 

 

(1) Candidates accepting the offer, through Accept and Freeze option of COAP, will have to deposit a partially 

refundable Seat Reservation Fee of Rs. 20,000/- (Rupees twenty thousand) only, to confirm acceptance of the 

allocated seat. Failing to deposit the seat reservation fee, within a deadline (to be mentioned in the offer letter) the 

offer will stand cancelled automatically and no further communication will be entertained. The full seat 

reservation fee will be adjusted against the M. Tech. registration fee at the time of admission. 
 

(2) Candidates who may decide not to join the Programme after accepting the seat through COAP and depositing the 

seat reservation fee will be charged Rs. 1,000/- (Rupees One Thousand only) as the cancellation fee, which will 

be deducted from the Seat Reservation  

 

a. Round 1 to 5: - Fee provided the same is reported (to email id: academic.mtech@iitbbs.ac.in) on or 

before 16th June 2022. Seat reservation fee is NON-Refundable if cancellation request is received 

after 16th June 2022.  
 

b. Round A to E: - Fee provided the same is reported (to email id: academic.mtech@iitbbs.ac.in) on or 

before 17th July 2022. Seat reservation fee is NON-Refundable if cancellation request is received after 

17th July 2022.  
 

(3) Once cancelled, request for reallocation of the seat will not be possible. Students are cautioned to take conscious 

decision while accepting the offer of admission.  No further communications shall be entertained by the institute 

in this regard. 
 

(4) Offer letters will be sent to candidates who “Accept and Freeze” seats, by email after the closing of the current 

round of COAP offer window. 
 

(5) Candidates under Round 1 to 4 will be restricted to use the option “Retain & Wait” to a maximum of TWO times 

per offer in the main rounds of the COAP offer window. 
 

(6) The list of selected & waitlisted candidates received from the school to be forwarded to the website for uploading 

from the Academic section as a one-time measure. After that COAP would provide the subsequent list for 

uploading in the website. 

 

School of Minerals, Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 
  

(Metallurgical and Materials Engineering ) 
Selected 

Sl. No. Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates 

1 MTECH/MSE/2022/0219 MR. SOUGAT PUROHIT 

2 MTECH/MSE/2022/0021 MR. ARABINDA NAYAK 

3 MTECH/MSE/2022/0155 MS. RAYKAR AKSHADA MANDAR 
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4 MTECH/MSE/2022/0112 MS. SOUMYA SUMAN 

5 MTECH/MSE/2022/0158 MR. UJJWAL TRIPATHI 

6 MTECH/MSE/2022/0185 MR. BALRAM YADAV 

7 MTECH/MSE/2022/0003 MR. MOLLETI SIVA GANESH 

8 MTECH/MSE/2022/0208 MR. GADUGU NIKHIL 

9 MTECH/MSE/2022/0051 MR. ABHIJEET MOHANTA 

10 
MTECH/MSE/2022/0198 

MR. AJITH BHARATHVAAJ 
RAMESHBABU 

11 MTECH/MSE/2022/0089 MR. MOTI KRISHNA BHATT 

12 MTECH/MSE/2022/0248 MS. JYOTI KUMARI 

13 MTECH/MSE/2022/0141 MR. REDDI JAGADISH 

14 MTECH/MSE/2022/0199 MR. ARVIND MURUGESAN 

15 MTECH/MSE/2022/0286 MS. SARANYA V P 

16 MTECH/MSE/2022/0266 MR. ASHUTOSH SAHU 

17 MTECH/MSE/2022/0258 MR. ANIRUDH R 

18 MTECH/MSE/2022/0145 MS. KASIMALLA PRATHYUSHA 

19 MTECH/MSE/2022/0085 MR. YANTRAPATI VIVEK VIKRAM 

20 MTECH/MSE/2022/0303 MR. ASHISH KUMAR MEENA 

 

Waiting List 
  

The below wait listed candidates will be issued offer letters, if seats remain vacant after the 

current round of selection through COAP.         

Category: General/Unreserved 
 Waitlisted-1 

Sl. No. Application No. Name 
1.  MTECH/MSE/2022/0045 MR. SUMANTRA DAS 
2.  MTECH/MSE/2022/0005 MR. HARSH SINGH 
3.  MTECH/MSE/2022/0132 MR. MOHAMMAD MUSTHAQ SYED 
4.  MTECH/MSE/2022/0072 MR. DIPANKAR PATRA 

Waitlisted-2 

5  MTECH/MSE/2022/0108  MS. JUHITA DAS 
6  MTECH/MSE/2022/0006  MR. SABIL HASAN 
7  MTECH/MSE/2022/0156  MR. YAGNIK KALPESHKUMAR 

VAIDYA 
8  MTECH/MSE/2022/0043  MR. GAURAV D TALEKAR 
9  MTECH/MSE/2022/0226  MR. DIVYANK SHARMA 
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10  MTECH/MSE/2022/0257  MR. ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA 
11  MTECH/MSE/2022/0277  MR. GANESH SINGH TOMAR 
12  MTECH/MSE/2022/0157  MR. TARUN CHANDRA 
13  MTECH/MSE/2022/0130  MR. RAHUL NANDKUMAR THITE 
14  MTECH/MSE/2022/0150  MR. N UMESH 
15  MTECH/MSE/2022/0107  MR. HARSHAL SINGH 
16  MTECH/MSE/2022/0046  MR. SHIVASHEESH SINGH 
17  MTECH/MSE/2022/0167  MR. WILLY GEORGE 
18  MTECH/MSE/2022/0325  MR. AYUSH MOHOE 
19  MTECH/MSE/2022/0090  MR. VAIBHAV KANT 
20  MTECH/MSE/2022/0168  MR. ASWIN S 
21  MTECH/MSE/2022/0044  MR. SAMBIT KUMAR BEHERA 
22  MTECH/MSE/2022/0081  MR. DEEPAK KUMAR 
23  MTECH/MSE/2022/0126  MR. SAURABH SUMAN 
24  MTECH/MSE/2022/0058  MR. SHUBHAM SHUKLA 
25  MTECH/MSE/2022/0317  MR. VISWANADHA SRI 

VENKATESWARA VAMSI SHARMA 
26  MTECH/MSE/2022/0008  MS. MAHIZABIN 
27  MTECH/MSE/2022/0020  MR. PRAVEEN KUMAR 
28  MTECH/MSE/2022/0230  MR. BHANDARIKUMAR 

BHAGIRATHKUMAR PUROHIT 
29  MTECH/MSE/2022/0094  MR. ARIT GHOSH 
30  MTECH/MSE/2022/0309  MR. UMAKANT PATEL 
31  MTECH/MSE/2022/0327  MR. SHIKSHIT NAWANI 
32  MTECH/MSE/2022/0050  MR. PRUTHIRAJ MISHRA 
33  MTECH/MSE/2022/0235  MR. ANKIT SUSHILKUMAR KHETAN 
34  MTECH/MSE/2022/0018  MR. PALASH SHRIVASTAVA 
35  MTECH/MSE/2022/0105  MR. GODDATI ASHOK KUMAR 
36  MTECH/MSE/2022/0047  MR. SHANTANU SINGH 
37  MTECH/MSE/2022/0247  MR. MANIK BHOWMIK 
38  MTECH/MSE/2022/0205  MR. AKSHAY KUMAR MAHTO 
39  MTECH/MSE/2022/0313  MR. SAMARTH PATEL 
40  MTECH/MSE/2022/0109  MR. ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAVA 
41  MTECH/MSE/2022/0191  MR. SOUMYA DARSHAN SWAIN 
42  MTECH/MSE/2022/0260  MR. ABHISRUTH S 
43  MTECH/MSE/2022/0139  MS. JANHAVI SHARMA 
44  MTECH/MSE/2022/0319  MR. TALLURI YAHWAH NISSI 
45  MTECH/MSE/2022/0166  MR. VARUN VOHRA 
46  MTECH/MSE/2022/0310  MR. MINTU BHATTACHARJEE 
47  MTECH/MSE/2022/0201  MR. VINAYAK KUMAR 
48  MTECH/MSE/2022/0142  MR. ANURAG SINGH 
49  MTECH/MSE/2022/0022  MS. ISHRATH 
50  MTECH/MSE/2022/0223  MR. PRAKALP TRIPATHI 
51  MTECH/MSE/2022/0291  MR. SWAPNIL SURENDRA 

MURKUTE 
52  MTECH/MSE/2022/0148  MR. SAMUDRA JIT BORUAH 
53  MTECH/MSE/2022/0189  MS. AMULYA JAIN 
54  MTECH/MSE/2022/0233  MR. VIVEK SHUKLA 
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55  MTECH/MSE/2022/0193  MR. KANNAN N S 
56  MTECH/MSE/2022/0049  MR. SHAISHAV SHRESHTHA 
57  MTECH/MSE/2022/0209  MR. SATYAM SARATHE 
58  MTECH/MSE/2022/0122  MR. SHOUNAK DEY 
59  MTECH/MSE/2022/0086  MR. SHOUNAK DEY 
60  MTECH/MSE/2022/0009  MR. MAHESH SURESH SHINDE 
61  MTECH/MSE/2022/0084  MR. M SUDHARSANA RAJ 
62  MTECH/MSE/2022/0053  MR. NIRVAN PRIYADARSHI 
63  MTECH/MSE/2022/0114  MR. AKASH SINGH 
64  MTECH/MSE/2022/0328  MR. RAVI KUMAR 
65  MTECH/MSE/2022/0039  MR. SUDEEP BATOBYAL 
66  MTECH/MSE/2022/0036  MR. BAPUN KUMAR SAHOO 
67  MTECH/MSE/2022/0214  MR. TUSHAR GUPTA 
68  MTECH/MSE/2022/0181  MR. GANTA KHAGAPATHI RAO 
69  MTECH/MSE/2022/0265  MR. KAUSHIK ROY 
70  MTECH/MSE/2022/0200  MR. PRAYAG GARG 
71  MTECH/MSE/2022/0330  MR. SHUBHAM KUMAR 
72  MTECH/MSE/2022/0101  Md  Seraj 
73  MTECH/MSE/2022/0115  MR. NUPOOR VISHWAKARMA 
74  MTECH/MSE/2022/0275  MR. SUBHADIP CHAKRABORTY 
75  MTECH/MSE/2022/0016  MR. SOMESH JHA 
76  MTECH/MSE/2022/0271  MR. ADITYA ASHOK NAGARGOJE 
77  MTECH/MSE/2022/0014  MS. SHIVANI SAINI 
78  MTECH/MSE/2022/0080  MR. VEERARAMESH G M 
79  MTECH/MSE/2022/0254  MR. ROHAN SUDHIR SAWALGE 
80  MTECH/MSE/2022/0019  MR. PRAKASH KISHORBHAI 

PARMAR 
81  MTECH/MSE/2022/0004  MR. VISHAL KUMAR 
82  MTECH/MSE/2022/0232  MR. ANJANI SHARMA 
83  MTECH/MSE/2022/0244  MR. ROHIT ROY 
84  MTECH/MSE/2022/0144  MS. PIYALI GOSWAMI 
85  MTECH/MSE/2022/0307  MR. SARAS JEE GOPAL 
86  MTECH/MSE/2022/0228  MR. AVESH ALI 
87  MTECH/MSE/2022/0299  MS. SAMADRITA CHAKRABORTY 
88  MTECH/MSE/2022/0261  MR. PUSHKAR KUMAR 
89  MTECH/MSE/2022/0137  MR. PUNYAPU SAI KUMAR 
90  MTECH/MSE/2022/0154  MR. V PRANEET SOORAMPALLI 
91  MTECH/MSE/2022/0224  MR. MD SADIQUE QAISAR 
92  MTECH/MSE/2022/0182  MR. SUMIT PAL 
93  MTECH/MSE/2022/0097  MS. ATHIRA N 
94  MTECH/MSE/2022/0240  MR. SURAJIT DINDA 
95  MTECH/MSE/2022/0333  MR. SHASHIDHAR S MOTEBENNUR 
96  MTECH/MSE/2022/0259  MR. RITESH KUMAR GUPTA 
97  MTECH/MSE/2022/0110  MR. NAVNEET BASHISHTHA DUBEY 
98  MTECH/MSE/2022/0176  MS. SHRUTI VERMA 
99  MTECH/MSE/2022/0048  MR. OM CHOURASIA 

100  MTECH/MSE/2022/0153  MR. ANMOL MOHAK 
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101  MTECH/MSE/2022/0293  MR. YERRAGUNTLA KRISHNA 
PRANEET 

102  MTECH/MSE/2022/0034  MS. ALAKA RANI DASH 
103  MTECH/MSE/2022/0092  MR. SALMAN P P 
104  MTECH/MSE/2022/0134  MS. SWATI JHA 
105  MTECH/MSE/2022/0211  MR. ASHISH RANA 
106  MTECH/MSE/2022/0061  MR. RAJNISH KUMAR MISHRA 
107  MTECH/MSE/2022/0028  MR. AWANISH DESHMUKH 
108  MTECH/MSE/2022/0195  MR. NIKHIL KUMAR MODI 
109  MTECH/MSE/2022/0059  MR. KARTIKEYA KUMAR SINGH 
110  MTECH/MSE/2022/0225  MR. KAMAL KUMAR 
111  MTECH/MSE/2022/0296  MS. SHIVANI RAI 
112  MTECH/MSE/2022/0027  MR. SIDAGAM ROHIT 
113  MTECH/MSE/2022/0231  MR. AMIT ROY 
114  MTECH/MSE/2022/0302  MR. KRISHNASHIS DEY 
115  MTECH/MSE/2022/0068  MR. NITHIN S 
116  MTECH/MSE/2022/0331  MR. ANJANA ROY 
117  MTECH/MSE/2022/0262  MR. ARJUN ANIL 
118  MTECH/MSE/2022/0002  MS. SNEHAL SUDHAKAR KATKAR 
119  MTECH/MSE/2022/0177  MR. DIVAS BARANWAL 
120  MTECH/MSE/2022/0151  MR. SUMIT PARIDA 
121  MTECH/MSE/2022/0121  MR. SYED JAVED ABBAS 
122  MTECH/MSE/2022/0041  MR. NAMPALLY ANUDEEP 
123  MTECH/MSE/2022/0285  MR. ABHISHEK RAJ 
124  MTECH/MSE/2022/0243  MR. GAURAV SAHU 
125  MTECH/MSE/2022/0283  MS. SAUMYA SRIVASTAVA 
126  MTECH/MSE/2022/0170  MR. GURUJALA GOWTHAMSEN 

REDDY 
127  MTECH/MSE/2022/0078  MR. SOURAV CHOUDHURY 
128  MTECH/MSE/2022/0212  MR. SANDEEP KUMAR 
129  MTECH/MSE/2022/0238  MR. PRAKASH RAJ 
130  MTECH/MSE/2022/0272  MR. KADIRI FARDEEN AHMED 

KHAN 
131  MTECH/MSE/2022/0218  MR. V MOHAN RAJE URS 
132  MTECH/MSE/2022/0323  MR. SREEHARI P V 
133  MTECH/MSE/2022/0001  MS. VANAPALLI TEJAGAYATHRI 
134  MTECH/MSE/2022/0267  MR. SOMISETTY NIKHIL 
135  MTECH/MSE/2022/0103  MR. SAURABH CHAUBEY 
136  MTECH/MSE/2022/0007  MR. KUNAL SHARMA 
137  MTECH/MSE/2022/0183  MR. AKURATHI TEJENDRA 

PHANIDATHA 
138  MTECH/MSE/2022/0123  MR. KUSHAL GUMMADI 
139  MTECH/MSE/2022/0256  MR. NISHANT RAJ 
140  MTECH/MSE/2022/0332  MR. MANISH GOUD THALLA 
141  MTECH/MSE/2022/0269  MR. AAYUSH DEVENDRA SHARMA 
142  MTECH/MSE/2022/0213  MR. PRITHVIRAJ PRALHAD DESAI 
143  MTECH/MSE/2022/0249  MR. RAHUL MAURYA 
144  MTECH/MSE/2022/0100  MR. SAIKAT DAS 
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145  MTECH/MSE/2022/0274  MR. RITESH KUMAR RAI 
146  MTECH/MSE/2022/0264  MS. JYOTI CHAUDHARY 
147  MTECH/MSE/2022/0056  MR. ARYAN SRIVASTAVA 
148  MTECH/MSE/2022/0069  MR. ZABI UR RAHMAN 
149  MTECH/MSE/2022/0242  MR. JANUPALA CHAKRADHAR 

REDDY 
150  MTECH/MSE/2022/0152  MR. ABUTHAHIR M 
151  MTECH/MSE/2022/0178  MR. VIBHAV AGRAWAL 
152  MTECH/MSE/2022/0194  MR. GADILOHAR PRAGAT GOPAL 
153  MTECH/MSE/2022/0222  MR. ANAM JAISWAL 
154  MTECH/MSE/2022/0120  MR. NARAYAN KUMAR 
155  MTECH/MSE/2022/0312  MR. RISHABH MALVI 
156  MTECH/MSE/2022/0279  MR. BODDEPALLI PAVAN KUMAR 
157  MTECH/MSE/2022/0060  MR. SAGAR KUMAR JHA 
158  MTECH/MSE/2022/0179  MS. PAMELA SAHA 
159  MTECH/MSE/2022/0106  MR. SAMUDRALA PURNA SAI 
160  MTECH/MSE/2022/0070  MR. PRATHAMESH GANESH 

JADHAO 

EWS 

Waitlisted-1 

1 MTECH/MSE/2022/0035 MR. TRIPARNA NARAYANA KAUSHIK 

Waitlisted-2 

2  MTECH/MSE/2022/0156  MR. YAGNIK KALPESHKUMAR 
VAIDYA 

3  MTECH/MSE/2022/0150  MR. N UMESH 
4  MTECH/MSE/2022/0046  MR. SHIVASHEESH SINGH 
5  MTECH/MSE/2022/0317  MR. VISWANADHA SRI 

VENKATESWARA VAMSI SHARMA 
6  MTECH/MSE/2022/0230  MR. BHANDARIKUMAR 

BHAGIRATHKUMAR PUROHIT 
7  MTECH/MSE/2022/0050  MR. PRUTHIRAJ MISHRA 
8  MTECH/MSE/2022/0235  MR. ANKIT SUSHILKUMAR KHETAN 
9  MTECH/MSE/2022/0233  MR. VIVEK SHUKLA 

10  MTECH/MSE/2022/0200  MR. PRAYAG GARG 
11  MTECH/MSE/2022/0330  MR. SHUBHAM KUMAR 
12  MTECH/MSE/2022/0137  MR. PUNYAPU SAI KUMAR 
13  MTECH/MSE/2022/0097  MS. ATHIRA N 
14  MTECH/MSE/2022/0240  MR. SURAJIT DINDA 
15  MTECH/MSE/2022/0110  MR. NAVNEET BASHISHTHA DUBEY 
16  MTECH/MSE/2022/0061  MR. RAJNISH KUMAR MISHRA 
17  MTECH/MSE/2022/0231  MR. AMIT ROY 
18  MTECH/MSE/2022/0267  MR. SOMISETTY NIKHIL 
19  MTECH/MSE/2022/0103  MR. SAURABH CHAUBEY 
20  MTECH/MSE/2022/0007  MR. KUNAL SHARMA 
21  MTECH/MSE/2022/0256  MR. NISHANT RAJ 
22  MTECH/MSE/2022/0242  MR. JANUPALA CHAKRADHAR 

REDDY 
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23  MTECH/MSE/2022/0106  MR. SAMUDRALA PURNA SAI 

OBC 

Waitlisted-1 

NIL 

Waitlisted-2 

1.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0006  MR. SABIL HASAN 
2.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0043  MR. GAURAV D TALEKAR 
3.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0157  MR. TARUN CHANDRA 
4.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0107  MR. HARSHAL SINGH 
5.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0325  MR. AYUSH MOHOE 
6.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0090  MR. VAIBHAV KANT 
7.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0081  MR. DEEPAK KUMAR 
8.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0020  MR. PRAVEEN KUMAR 
9.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0309  MR. UMAKANT PATEL 
10.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0105  MR. GODDATI ASHOK KUMAR 
11.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0247  MR. MANIK BHOWMIK 
12.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0205  MR. AKSHAY KUMAR MAHTO 
13.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0313  MR. SAMARTH PATEL 
14.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0260  MR. ABHISRUTH S 
15.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0319  MR. TALLURI YAHWAH NISSI 
16.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0142  MR. ANURAG SINGH 
17.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0291  MR. SWAPNIL SURENDRA 

MURKUTE 
18.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0193  MR. KANNAN N S 
19.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0328  MR. RAVI KUMAR 
20.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0181  MR. GANTA KHAGAPATHI RAO 
21.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0101  Md  Seraj 
22.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0271  MR. ADITYA ASHOK NAGARGOJE 
23.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0014  MS. SHIVANI SAINI 
24.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0254  MR. ROHAN SUDHIR SAWALGE 
25.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0019  MR. PRAKASH KISHORBHAI 

PARMAR 
26.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0004  MR. VISHAL KUMAR 
27.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0232  MR. ANJANI SHARMA 
28.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0228  MR. AVESH ALI 
29.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0224  MR. MD SADIQUE QAISAR 
30.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0182  MR. SUMIT PAL 
31.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0259  MR. RITESH KUMAR GUPTA 

32.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0176  MS. SHRUTI VERMA 
33.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0048  MR. OM CHOURASIA 
34.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0092  MR. SALMAN P P 
35.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0028  MR. AWANISH DESHMUKH 
36.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0195  MR. NIKHIL KUMAR MODI 
37.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0059  MR. KARTIKEYA KUMAR SINGH 
38.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0225  MR. KAMAL KUMAR 
39.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0027  MR. SIDAGAM ROHIT 
40.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0302  MR. KRISHNASHIS DEY 
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41.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0068  MR. NITHIN S 
42.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0262  MR. ARJUN ANIL 
43.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0041  MR. NAMPALLY ANUDEEP 
44.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0285  MR. ABHISHEK RAJ 
45.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0243  MR. GAURAV SAHU 
46.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0218  MR. V MOHAN RAJE URS 
47.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0323  MR. SREEHARI P V 
48.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0001  MS. VANAPALLI TEJAGAYATHRI 
49.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0183  MR. AKURATHI TEJENDRA 

PHANIDATHA 
50.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0123  MR. KUSHAL GUMMADI 
51.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0332  MR. MANISH GOUD THALLA 
52.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0249  MR. RAHUL MAURYA 
53.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0069  MR. ZABI UR RAHMAN 
54.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0152  MR. ABUTHAHIR M 
55.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0194  MR. GADILOHAR PRAGAT GOPAL 
56.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0120  MR. NARAYAN KUMAR 
57.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0312  MR. RISHABH MALVI 
58.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0279  MR. BODDEPALLI PAVAN KUMAR 
59.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0070  MR. PRATHAMESH GANESH 

JADHAO 
60.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0174  MR. RAHUL 
61.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0227  MR. PUNIT M ANVEKAR 
62.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0276  MR. ANKUSH KUSHWAHA 
63.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0239  MR. RITESH KUMAR SINGH 
64.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0055  MR. A B SASTHAA KARTHIKEYAN 
65.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0173  MR. AYUSH PATIDAR 
66.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0149  MR. SHANI PAL 
67.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0042  MS. KM NEHA SINGH 
68.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0210  MR. TAMMINENI JAGADEESH 
69.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0268  MR. AJAY KUMAR 
70.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0066  MR. NUTALAPATI VENKATA NAGA 

SIVA SAI ARAVIND 
71.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0140  MR. ANIK PAUL 
72.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0075  MR. ARUN VISHWAS DHOKATE 
73.   MTECH/MSE/2022/0057  MS. RIYA CHANDRAKAR 

SC 

Waitlisted-1 

1 MTECH/MSE/2022/0062 MR. JITENDRA KUMAR JENA 
2 MTECH/MSE/2022/0128 MR. RAGHUL RAJ R 

Waitlisted-2 

3  MTECH/MSE/2022/0331  MR. ANJANA ROY 
4  MTECH/MSE/2022/0078  MR. SOURAV CHOUDHURY 
5  MTECH/MSE/2022/0212  MR. SANDEEP KUMAR 
6  MTECH/MSE/2022/0238  MR. PRAKASH RAJ 
7  MTECH/MSE/2022/0264  MS. JYOTI CHAUDHARY 
8  MTECH/MSE/2022/0179  MS. PAMELA SAHA 
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9  MTECH/MSE/2022/0250  MR. KARAN KUMAR 
10  MTECH/MSE/2022/0172  MR. ROSHAN.U 
11  MTECH/MSE/2022/0138  MR. DIBYENDU NASKAR 
12  MTECH/MSE/2022/0180  MR. SANTANU KUMAR JENA 
13  MTECH/MSE/2022/0334  MR. BHUSHAN VIJAY MATE 
14  MTECH/MSE/2022/0292  MR. PRANAY SINGH 
15  MTECH/MSE/2022/0197  MR. ROMANCH MAHAVARKAR 
16  MTECH/MSE/2022/0229  MR. VISHAL KUMAR SHAW 
17  MTECH/MSE/2022/0204  MR. SATYAM KUMAR VERMA 
18  MTECH/MSE/2022/0119  MR. CHATTETI CHANDAN 
19  MTECH/MSE/2022/0030  MR. SADHAN MAJUMDAR 
20  MTECH/MSE/2022/0236  MR. LALIT HIYAL 
21  MTECH/MSE/2022/0098  MR. AMANDEEP MUDAHI 
22  MTECH/MSE/2022/0074  MR. KISHAN BHARTI 
23  MTECH/MSE/2022/0318  MR. SANGRAM BEHERA 
24  MTECH/MSE/2022/0161  MR. VARUN RAWAT 

ST 

NIL 

 

*   Selection is strictly based on the information provided in the application forms. In case, they do not match with 

the documents at the time of document verification, the offer of admission to the candidate for the M.Tech. 

programme shall stand cancelled and no further communication in this regard shall be entertained. 

 
 
                                                                                                         

      Sd/- 
        Asst. Registrar (Academics) 

 


